AVAMOPLAST NV - SA
Kaarderslaan 18
B-9160 Lokeren
T: +32 (0)9 349 39 59
F: +32 (0)9 349 39 53
IJSVERPAKKINGEN
BACS À GLACE
ICE CREAM CONTAINERS
w
w
w
.q
u
a
3a
rt.b
e
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5112000A055 VS 180/95  2000 cc 124 20 180x180x95 PP Whi
  V181 VD 180 lid - 250 20 180x180 PS TR
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 TN601114A0800 V 114/61   500 cc 500 24 114x114x61 PS Whi
 TN150115A0220 VD 114  extra lid* - 500 28 114x114 APET TR
*Extra = freezer quality
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN501170140VS RS 170/140 VS  2500 cc 192 16 170x150x140 PP Whi
 SN501171VS015 RDS 170 VS lid - 384 40 170x150  PP Whi
 SOB5LVSPPW Cady 5 L VS  5000 cc 65 14 344x152x131 PP Whi
 SORD5000VSPPW Cady lid - 195 30 341x149x10 PP Whi
 TN601345A1250 R 345/128 - 5 L 5000 cc 80 14 345x150x128 PS Whi
 TN601346A0400 RD 345 lid - 160 20 345x150  PS Whi
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 STE140601000T 0,5 L ovaal VS  500 cc 646 12 156x103x59 PP TR
 SN510156A0009 RDS 156 VS lid - 1.320 24 156x98 PP TR
 STE1408T 0,75 ovaal VS  750 cc 384 12 190x128x55 PP TR
 STE141003037W 1 L ovaal VS  1000 cc 384 12 190x128x68 PP TR/Whi
 STE241001018T 1 L VS lid   - 1.536 12 190x128 PP TR/Whi
 STE142001066T 2 L ovaal VS 2000 cc 210 16 238x159x83 PP TR/Whi
 STE242001036T 2 L VS lid  - 630 16 238x159 PP TR/Whi
 STE143003078W 3 L ovaal VS 3000 cc 175 16 238x159x125 PP TR/Whi
 STE242001036T 3 L VS lid - 630 16 238x159 PP TR/Whi
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5107052A500 OS 70/52** 100 cc 1000 32 Ø 70x52 PP TR
 TN150705B0250 OD 70,5 extra lid* ** - 2560 28 Ø 70,5 APET TR
*Extra = freezer quality
**Cup and lid also possible in Ø 68 mm / 69 mm
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN50124040A RS 240/40/980 VS 1000 cc 228 12 240x128x40 PP Whi
 SN50124071A RS 240/71/1750 VS  1750 cc 216 12 240x128x71 PP Whi
 SN501240108A60 RS 240/108/2700 VS 2700 cc 198 12 240x128x108 PP Whi
 SN550241A RDS 240 VS lid - 459 24 240x128 PP TR
RS 240
VS 180
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN50421010075 RS 210/100  2500 cc 100 16 210x150x100 PP Nat
 SN50421020154 RS 210/200  5000 cc 60 16 210x150x200 PP Nat
 SN501211A0310 RDS 210 lid - 200 20 210x150 PP Whi
RS 210
V 114
CADY + RS 170 OS 70/52
OVALE
ijsverpakkingen I bacs à glace I ice cream containers ijsverpakkingen I bacs à glace I ice cream containers